
Term Dates for 2026 

 

2026 Start Date End Date Days Public Holidays 

 
Term 1 

 
Monday 9 February 

 
Thursday 2 April 

 
39 

Friday 03 April – Good Friday 
Sunday 05 April – Easter Sunday 

Monday 06 April – Easter Monday 

 
Term 2 

 
Monday 20 April 

 
Friday 3 July 

 
52 

Monday 27 April – ANZAC Day 
Friday 29 May – TOD 

Monday 1 June – King’s Birthday 

 
Term 3 

 
Monday 20 July 

 
Friday 25 September 

 
48 

 
Closed for 1 TOB -Date yet to be determined  

 

 
Term 4 

 

 
Monday 12 October 

 
Thursday 17 December 

 
48 

 
Monday 26 October Labour Day 

 

NB * = Public Holiday falls in the school holiday period.  

 


